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2020 GT vs Auburn - 1/11/2020

Meet Program - Session 1

#1 Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

 1

C NTAUB-SE2

Merritt, Jessica M SR O'Dare, Annie T FR

Clevenger, Robyn N SR Porter, Camille C SR

C NTGTCH-GA3

Mauldin, Grace E JR Williams, Nicole M SO

Gonen, Tamir C JR Hoejberg, Amanda SO

B NTAUB-SE4

Wilder, Abi G JR Tarazi, Val R SO

Johnson, Jane T JR Kutsch, AJ FR

A NTGTCH-GA5

Lee, Caroline R SR Hepler, Kristen A SR

Campbell, McKenzie N FR Davis, Kyrsten E FR

A 3:29.06AUB-SE6

Oeztuerk, Sonnele A JR Cummings, Carly P JR

Harris, Jewels A JR Webb, Abbey C FR

B NTGTCH-GA7

Paschal, Allie L JR MacGregor, Catriona K JR

Miller, Chloe G SR Switzer, Brooke R FR

 8

 9

 10

#2 Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

 1

 2

C NTGTCH-GA3

Koski, Joonas A SR Harvin, Jackson B FR

Vater, Jonathan D JR Branscombe, Tyler G SO

B NTAUB-SE4

Crossland, David SR Babinec, Ty D FR

Ginieczki, Christian B JR Stoffle, Aidan F FR

A NTGTCH-GA5

Barone, Kyle B SO Yang, Jonathan K JR

Ferraro, Christian JR Lim, Darren SO

A 3:06.53AUB-SE6

Smith, Lleyton A FR Rowe, Spencer H JR

Grassi, Santiago SR Armstrong, Jack S FR

B NTGTCH-GA7

Warnakulasuriya, Leon H JR Doan, Tanner T SO

Hering, Clay M SR Daniel, Austin C JR

 8

 9

 10

#3 Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

GTCH-GA NT SOHadd, Maddie W1

2

GTCH-GA NT SOJohnson, Morgan M3

AUB-SE 10:27.35 FRGawronska, Zoe H4

GTCH-GA NT SRIlgenfritz, Emily R5

AUB-SE 10:00.49 FRPreble, Averee M6

GTCH-GA NT SRWallace, Lindsay M7

8

GTCH-GA NT SOAl Khatib, Sara9

10

#4 Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

GTCH-GA NT SOWakeland, Clark D1

GTCH-GA NT SORussell, Cale A2

GTCH-GA NT FRScott, Dylan J3

AUB-SE 9:31.01 FREdwards, Davis H4

GTCH-GA NT SRKoski, Joonas A5

AUB-SE 9:15.59 SOMakhija, Aryan6

GTCH-GA NT SRDay, Brennan P7

AUB-SE 9:33.01 FRWheeler, Grady R8

GTCH-GA NT FRCohen, Josh9

10

#5 Women 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

GTCH-GA NT JRGonen, Tamir C1

AUB-SE 1:46.67 SOHetzer, Emily2

GTCH-GA NT FRCohen, Abby E3

AUB-SE 1:47.96 SRMeynen, Julie4

GTCH-GA NT FRSwitzer, Brooke R5

AUB-SE 1:45.16 SRFisch, Claire A6

GTCH-GA NT FRDavis, Kyrsten E7

AUB-SE 1:51.72 FRThamm, Claudia M8

9

10

#6 Men 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

GTCH-GA NT JRVater, Jonathan D1

2

GTCH-GA NT SRPastel, Aidan C3

AUB-SE 1:37.93 JRHeinzel, Thomas J4

GTCH-GA NT JRPumputis, Caio R5

AUB-SE 1:35.17 SOSztolcman, Christian M6

GTCH-GA NT JRZhi, Albert7

AUB-SE 1:36.49 SRUpchurch, Owen O8

9

GTCH-GA NT FRHarvin, Jackson B10

#7 Women 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

AUB-SE 54.78 JRHarris, Jewels A2

3

AUB-SE 53.86 JRWilder, Abi G4

GTCH-GA NT SRLee, Caroline R5

AUB-SE 52.61 JROeztuerk, Sonnele A6

GTCH-GA NT JRPaschal, Allie L7

AUB-SE 56.51 SRMerritt, Jessica M8

9

10

#8 Men 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

2

3

AUB-SE 47.22 SRCrossland, David4

GTCH-GA NT SOBarone, Kyle B5

AUB-SE 47.36 FRSmith, Lleyton A6

GTCH-GA NT JRWarnakulasuriya, Leon H7

AUB-SE 47.67 JRGinieczki, Christian B8

9

10

#9 Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

GTCH-GA NT FREl Barodi, Imane1

AUB-SE 1:01.75 JRParker, Mcauley M2

GTCH-GA NT JRShuford, Julia E3

AUB-SE 1:03.44 FRO'Dare, Annie T4

GTCH-GA NT SRHepler, Kristen A5

AUB-SE 1:02.04 SOTarazi, Val R6

GTCH-GA NT SOWilliams, Nicole M7

AUB-SE 1:02.10 FRNewby, Hanna K8

9

10

#10 Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

GTCH-GA NT FRHarvin, Jackson B1

2

3

AUB-SE 55.33 FRBabinec, Ty D4

GTCH-GA NT JRYang, Jonathan K5

AUB-SE 53.38 JRRowe, Spencer H6

GTCH-GA NT SODoan, Tanner T7

AUB-SE 56.38 SOMerkle, Brooks B8

9

10
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#11 Women 200 Yard Butterfly

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

GTCH-GA NT SOHadd, Maddie W1

AUB-SE 2:00.85 FRPreble, Averee M2

GTCH-GA NT SRMiller, Chloe G3

AUB-SE NT JRCummings, Carly P4

GTCH-GA NT SRIlgenfritz, Emily R5

AUB-SE 1:58.80 JRBellina, Jaden E6

GTCH-GA NT FRCampbell, McKenzie N7

AUB-SE 1:59.85 SOHetzer, Emily8

GTCH-GA NT FRCohen, Abby E9

10

#12 Men 200 Yard Butterfly

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

AUB-SE 1:53.01 SOYish, Matthew C2

GTCH-GA NT SRHering, Clay M3

AUB-SE 1:47.01 SODavis, Brogan C4

GTCH-GA NT JRFerraro, Christian5

AUB-SE 1:43.05 SRGrassi, Santiago6

7

AUB-SE 1:53.52 FRMaschmeier, Seth M8

9

10

#13 Women 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

AUB-SE 22.37 SRClevenger, Robyn N2

GTCH-GA NT SOHoejberg, Amanda3

AUB-SE 22.67 FRKutsch, AJ4

GTCH-GA NT JRMauldin, Grace E5

AUB-SE 21.65 SRFisch, Claire A6

GTCH-GA NT JRMacGregor, Catriona K7

AUB-SE 23.66 JRJohnson, Jane T8

GTCH-GA NT FREl Barodi, Imane9

10

#14 Men 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

GTCH-GA NT SOBranscombe, Tyler G1

AUB-SE 20.25 FREberly, Nik E2

GTCH-GA NT SRPastel, Aidan C3

AUB-SE 20.72 FRStoffle, Aidan F4

GTCH-GA NT JRMiles, Corben J5

AUB-SE 20.43 FRArmstrong, Jack S6

GTCH-GA NT JRDaniel, Austin C7

AUB-SE 20.81 FRBruns, Cole C8

GTCH-GA NT SOLim, Darren9

10

#15 Women 1 mtr Diving

YrName   SchoolLane  

Flight   1 of 1   Finals

AUB-SE 334.20 SRMaillard, Alison1

AUB-SE NP FRSullivan, Ashlynn J2

GTCH-GA NP SODekshenieks, Kelsey3

GTCH-GA NPHidalgo, Cami4

GTCH-GA NPGohr, Paige5

AUB-SE 255.00 FRWensuc, Gretchen N6

GTCH-GA NP FRWoodruff, Carmen A7

GTCH-GA NPSak, Jordan8

9

10

#16 Men 1 mtr Diving

YrName   SchoolLane  

Flight   1 of 1   Finals

GTCH-GA NP JRKreider, Jacob B1

GTCH-GA NP FRWichter, Sam T2

AUB-SE 372.53 SOPruitt, Conner3

AUB-SE 293.48 FRDonald, Skip K4

GTCH-GA NP FRLechuga, Ruben5

AUB-SE 333.68 JRAndrews, Logan T6

7

8

9

10

#17 Women 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

AUB-SE 48.93 SRClevenger, Robyn N2

GTCH-GA NT SOHoejberg, Amanda3

AUB-SE 49.37 FRWebb, Abbey C4

GTCH-GA NT FRSwitzer, Brooke R5

AUB-SE 47.61 SRMeynen, Julie6

GTCH-GA NT FRDavis, Kyrsten E7

AUB-SE 49.71 FRKutsch, AJ8

9

AUB-SE 50.60 SRPorter, Camille C10

#18 Men 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

GTCH-GA NT SRPastel, Aidan C1

AUB-SE 45.08 FRBruns, Cole C2

GTCH-GA NT JRZhi, Albert3

AUB-SE 44.52 JRHeinzel, Thomas J4

GTCH-GA NT SOLim, Darren5

AUB-SE 44.68 FRArmstrong, Jack S6

GTCH-GA NT JRDaniel, Austin C7

AUB-SE 43.98 SRUpchurch, Owen O8

GTCH-GA NT SOBranscombe, Tyler G9

GTCH-GA NT JRMiles, Corben J10

#19 Women 200 Yard Backstroke

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

2

GTCH-GA NT JRMauldin, Grace E3

AUB-SE 1:59.57 FRGawronska, Zoe H4

GTCH-GA NT SRLee, Caroline R5

AUB-SE 1:55.57 JRWilder, Abi G6

GTCH-GA NT JRPaschal, Allie L7

AUB-SE NT SOHetzer, Emily8

9

10

#20 Men 200 Yard Backstroke

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

2

GTCH-GA NT JRPumputis, Caio R3

AUB-SE 1:46.30 FRStoffle, Aidan F4

GTCH-GA NT SOBarone, Kyle B5

AUB-SE 1:44.03 FRSmith, Lleyton A6

GTCH-GA NT JRWarnakulasuriya, Leon H7

AUB-SE 1:44.58 SRCrossland, David8

9

10

#21 Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

AUB-SE X2:19.83 FRO'Dare, Annie T2

GTCH-GA NT SOWilliams, Nicole M3

AUB-SE X2:13.95 FRNewby, Hanna K4

GTCH-GA NT SRHepler, Kristen A5

AUB-SE 2:11.63 JRCummings, Carly P6

GTCH-GA NT JRShuford, Julia E7

AUB-SE X2:16.38 JRParker, Mcauley M8

9

10

#22 Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

GTCH-GA NT SRDay, Brennan P1

AUB-SE 2:06.24 SOMerkle, Brooks B2

GTCH-GA NT SODoan, Tanner T3

AUB-SE 2:01.49 FRBabinec, Ty D4

GTCH-GA NT JRFerraro, Christian5

AUB-SE 1:54.02 JRRowe, Spencer H6

GTCH-GA NT JRYang, Jonathan K7

AUB-SE 2:04.91 FRMaschmeier, Seth M8

9

10
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#23 Women 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

GTCH-GA NT FRSwitzer, Brooke R1

2

GTCH-GA NT SRWallace, Lindsay M3

AUB-SE X4:49.31 FRPreble, Averee M4

GTCH-GA NT SRIlgenfritz, Emily R5

AUB-SE 4:39.54 JROeztuerk, Sonnele A6

GTCH-GA NT SOHadd, Maddie W7

AUB-SE X4:52.40 JRBellina, Jaden E8

GTCH-GA NT SOJohnson, Morgan M9

10

#24 Men 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

GTCH-GA NT FRCohen, Josh1

2

GTCH-GA NT SOWakeland, Clark D3

AUB-SE 4:24.62 SOSztolcman, Christian M4

GTCH-GA NT SRKoski, Joonas A5

AUB-SE 4:25.08 SOMakhija, Aryan6

GTCH-GA NT FRScott, Dylan J7

AUB-SE 4:27.72 FRWheeler, Grady R8

GTCH-GA NT SORussell, Cale A9

10

#25 Women 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

AUB-SE X54.82 JRJohnson, Jane T2

GTCH-GA NT JRGonen, Tamir C3

AUB-SE X54.46 FRThamm, Claudia M4

GTCH-GA NT FRCampbell, McKenzie N5

AUB-SE 52.27 JRHarris, Jewels A6

GTCH-GA NT SRMiller, Chloe G7

AUB-SE X54.95 FRWebb, Abbey C8

9

AUB-SE X54.97 SRPorter, Camille C10

#26 Men 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

GTCH-GA NT JRVater, Jonathan D1

AUB-SE 48.82 FREberly, Nik E2

GTCH-GA NT SRHering, Clay M3

AUB-SE 47.52 JRGinieczki, Christian B4

GTCH-GA NT JRPumputis, Caio R5

AUB-SE 21.03 SRGrassi, Santiago6

7

AUB-SE 48.17 SOYish, Matthew C8

9

10

#27 Women 3 mtr Diving

YrName   SchoolLane  

Flight   1 of 1   Finals

GTCH-GA NPHidalgo, Cami1

GTCH-GA NP SODekshenieks, Kelsey2

AUB-SE 358.28 SRMaillard, Alison3

AUB-SE 289.20 FRWensuc, Gretchen N4

AUB-SE NP FRSullivan, Ashlynn J5

6

GTCH-GA NP FRWoodruff, Carmen A7

GTCH-GA NP JRGohr, Paige E8

9

10

#28 Men 3 mtr Diving

YrName   SchoolLane  

Flight   1 of 1   Finals

GTCH-GA NP JRKreider, Jacob B1

GTCH-GA NP FRLechuga, Ruben2

AUB-SE 344.10 JRAndrews, Logan T3

AUB-SE 393.98 SOPruitt, Conner4

GTCH-GA NP FRWichter, Sam T5

AUB-SE 305.25 FRDonald, Skip K6

7

8

9

10

#29 Women 200 Yard IM

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

GTCH-GA NT FRCohen, Abby E1

AUB-SE X2:00.08 FRThamm, Claudia M2

GTCH-GA NT FRCampbell, McKenzie N3

AUB-SE 2:01.74 JRBellina, Jaden E4

GTCH-GA NT SRHepler, Kristen A5

AUB-SE X1:59.66 SRMerritt, Jessica M6

GTCH-GA NT JRMacGregor, Catriona K7

AUB-SE X2:00.79 SOTarazi, Val R8

GTCH-GA NT JRShuford, Julia E9

AUB-SE X2:11.25 FRO'Dare, Annie T10

#30 Men 200 Yard IM

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

GTCH-GA NT SRKoski, Joonas A1

AUB-SE 1:51.20 FREdwards, Davis H2

GTCH-GA NT SODoan, Tanner T3

AUB-SE 1:48.59 JRRowe, Spencer H4

5

AUB-SE 1:46.48 SODavis, Brogan C6

GTCH-GA NT SRDay, Brennan P7

AUB-SE 1:50.38 FRMaschmeier, Seth M8

GTCH-GA NT FRHarvin, Jackson B9

10

#31 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

 1

C NTAUB-SE2

Johnson, Jane T JR Cummings, Carly P JR

Tarazi, Val R SO Thamm, Claudia M FR

 3

B NTAUB-SE4

Webb, Abbey C FR Porter, Camille C SR

Harris, Jewels A JR Merritt, Jessica M SR

A NTGTCH-GA5

Davis, Kyrsten E FR Hoejberg, Amanda SO

Paschal, Allie L JR MacGregor, Catriona K JR

A 1:27.05AUB-SE6

Meynen, Julie SR Fisch, Claire A SR

Kutsch, AJ FR Clevenger, Robyn N SR

B NTGTCH-GA7

Mauldin, Grace E JR Miller, Chloe G SR

Wallace, Lindsay M SR Cohen, Abby E FR

 8

 9

 10

#32 Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

D NTGTCH-GA1

Cohen, Josh FR Warnakulasuriya, Leon H JR

Wakeland, Clark D SO Yang, Jonathan K JR

 2

C NTGTCH-GA3

Vater, Jonathan D JR Hering, Clay M SR

Scott, Dylan J FR Barone, Kyle B SO

B NTAUB-SE4

Eberly, Nik E FR Armstrong, Jack S FR

Stoffle, Aidan F FR Ginieczki, Christian B JR

A NTGTCH-GA5

Miles, Corben J JR Pumputis, Caio R JR

Ferraro, Christian JR Lim, Darren SO

A 1:17.11AUB-SE6

Grassi, Santiago SR Heinzel, Thomas J JR

Bruns, Cole C FR Yish, Matthew C SO

B NTGTCH-GA7

Branscombe, Tyler G SO Pastel, Aidan C SR

Zhi, Albert JR Daniel, Austin C JR

C NTAUB-SE8

Upchurch, Owen O SR Crossland, David SR

Sztolcman, Christian M SO Makhija, Aryan SO

 9

 10


